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COMPUTER

GEOGRAPHY
OPEN
JK6274913 3.3331E+11 ABU HURARA General NUSRAT BEGUM NISAR AHMED 76.4
JK6271219 3.3331E+11 Abu sufyan Resident o   Bassri Begum Ab Gani 70.8
JK6274542 2.33511E+11 Amjad Hussain Resident o   Parveena Begum Surfraz Hussain 70
JK6272115 3.3331E+11 Muneem Ahmed Resident o   Rukaiya Begum John Mohd 68.2
JK6275624 3.3331E+11 Priya Devi SC Muni Devi Jaswant Singh 67
JK6221073 3.3331E+11 Ruksana banoo ST Amina begum Mohd ibrahim 65.8
JK6246158 3.3331E+11 KASHIF UL ISLAM General FOZIA AYAZ AHMED BUTT 65.8
JK6147442 3.3331E+11 HEMANI CHANDAIL General ANITA DEVI PARVEEN SINGH 65.6
JK6144234 3.3331E+11 KAILASH KUMAR SC URMALLA DEVI OM KAR 65.4
JK6152275 2.33512E+11 SUMIT KUMAR ST NEELAM DEVI ASHWANI KUMAR 65.2
JK6145291 3.3331E+11 PRIYA KOTWAL Resident o   rita devi sanjay kumar 64.8
JK6146398 3.3331E+11 jeetan kotwal General anita devi pawan kumar 64.8
JK6170211 2.33511E+11 ANNU BHARTI General ASHA DEVI PANCHAM SINGH 64.8
JK6232918 2.33511E+11 MEHRAN RASHID Resident o   SALEEMA BEGUMABDUL RASHID 64.8
JK6242337 3.3331E+11 JEETAN KOTWAL General ANITA DEVI PAWAN KUMAR 64.8
JK6173185 3.3331E+11 Mohd Mursleen General Shamima Begum Mehraj Din 64.6
JK6194913 3.3331E+11 Ankush sharma General Sarita devi Satish kumar 64.6
JK6160110 3.3331E+11 ANSHU MANHAS Resident o   sumna devi romesh kumar 63.8
JK6132167 3.3331E+11 divia devi ST bishana devi kashmir singh 63.6
JK6198009 3.3331E+11 VIKAS CHOUHAN ST SANTOSHA DEVI PURAN SINGH 63.4
JK6157111 3.3331E+11 Priya Devi General Bimla Devi Mohan Lal 63.2
JK6167889 3.3331E+11 Sajid iqbal General Hafiza begum Mohd Iqbal 63.2
JK6224321 2.33511E+11 PRIYA DEVI General BIMLA DEVI mohan lal 63.2
JK6155518 2.33511E+11 SABIR JAVED General ZAHIDA BEGUM JAVED IQBAL DAR 63
JK6176624 2.33511E+11 Sumbal kouser Resident o   Fatima begum Nisar Ahmed banda 62.8
JK6135829 3.3331E+11 PANKAJ SINGH General NEELMA DEVI AMRIK SINGH 62.6
JK6139041 3.3331E+11 AASHISH SINGH ST ARPNA DEVI DUNI CHAND 62.4
JK6146032 3.3331E+11 PAWAN GIRI Resident o   SHARDA DEVI RAJINDER GIRI 62.4
JK6154289 3.3331E+11 NITISH KUMAR SC santoshi devi suresh kumar 62.4
JK6155689 2.33512E+11 saqib hussain General rafiqa begum gulam qadir 62.4
JK6245162 2.33511E+11 PAWAN GIRI Resident o   SHARDA DEVI RAJINDER GIRI 62.4
JK6263066 3.3331E+11 nitish kumar SC santoshi devi suresh kumar 62.4
JK6138832 3.3331E+11 KEERTI DEVI ST KANCHNA DEVI SURJEET SINGH 62.2
JK6146566 3.3331E+11 FAZEELAT FAROOQ WGeneral shameena khalid farooq ahmed 62
JK6164870 3.3331E+11 SHAZ ALI BATT General ZOONA BEGUM ANAYATULLAH  BAT 62
JK6172604 3.3331E+11 SHAFQAT ALI General BEGA BEGUM ABDUL WAHID 62
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JK6214035 2.33511E+11 FAZEELAT FAROOQ WGeneral SHAMEEM KHALI FAROOQ AHMED 62
JK6226167 3.3331E+11 SABARIYA AYUB General nazia begum mohd ayub sheikh 61.4
JK6232149 2.33511E+11 DHEERAJ KUMAR General PRITIMA DEVI SURESH KUMAR 61.2
JK6158919 3.3331E+11 TANISH SC RINKU DEVI RANJEET SINGH 61
JK6138973 2.33511E+11 SANDEEP SINGH SC SHAKUNTLA DEVIBODH RAJ 60.8
JK6145948 3.3331E+11 SHIKSHA PARIHAR General NEELAM DEVI SURJEET SINGH 60.8
JK6147839 3.3331E+11 ADITI CHANDAIL General PUJA DEVI RAVI KUMAR CHAN 60.8
JK6160672 3.3331E+11 ANISHA DEVI SC babita devi kuldeep kumar 60.8
JK6238675 2.33512E+11 ADITI CHANDAIL General PUJA DEVI RAVI KUMAR CHAN 60.8

ST
JK6162173 3.3331E+11 amit kumar ST anju devi surinder kumar 60.6
JK6134452 3.3331E+11 MAMTA DEVI ST MANJU DEVI SUDARSHAN KUMA 59.2

SC
JK6138538 3.3331E+11 AJAY KUMAR SC SUDESHA DEVI PURAN CHAND 58.8

RBA
JK6147646 3.3331E+11 SATVIR SINGH Resident o   ALKA RANI RAJINDER KUMAR 59.6
JK6143410 3.3331E+11 AYUESH SHARMA Resident o   SANGEETA DEVI RAKESH KUMAR 58.6

PHYSICS
JK6276559 3.3331E+11 MOHD SUFYAN General RUKSANA BEGUMMOHD SHAFI WANI 74.2
(Any other candidate who have applied for Physics as Major can also get admission.)

MATHEMATICS
JK6152875 3.3331E+11 KARANJEET SC MANJU DEVI SUSHIL KUMAR 85.4
JK6173224 2.33511E+11 SACHIN PARKASH General MAYA DEVI PARKASH RAM 83
JK6176834 2.33511E+11 Ayush Kotwal Resident o   Nisha Devi Vijay Kotwal 81
JK6174158 3.3331E+11 SANDEEP KUMAR SC KALSHMA DEVI HUSHIYAR SINGH 79.6
JK6140725 3.3331E+11 bhagwant singh General lalita devi nirmal singh 76.4
JK6128593 2.33511E+11 MOHD AYAN General NISHAT BEGUM Arshad Hussain Dar 73
JK6207044 2.33511E+11 Suneel Kumar SC Bidya Devi SANJAY KUMAR 70.8
JK6254392 3.3331E+11 Abu sufyan Resident o   Bassri Begum Ab Gani 70.8
JK6178437 3.3331E+11 SIMRAN KATOCH General ANITA DEVI HERNAM SINGH 56
JK6155618 3.3331E+11 AKSHAY KUMAR General SHAKUNTLA DEVIBANSI LAL 55.2
POLITICAL SCIENCE
JK6273772 3.3331E+11 ANKIT SHARMA Resident o   KOSHALYA DEVI ASHOK KUMAR 80
JK6262007 2.3351E+11 Ankesh Charak ST Nirmla Devi devraj 77.6
JK6236721 2.33511E+11 Rahul sharma General Santosha devi Mangat ram 77
JK6274911 3.3331E+11 ABU HURARA General NUSRAT BEGUM NISAR AHMED 76.4
JK6216342 3.3331E+11 Touheed Ahmed Butt General Shaista begum Ajaz Ahmed Butt 75.8
JK6237054 3.3331E+11 PALVI KOTWAL General SUNITA DEVI VIJAY KUMAR 75.4
JK6261524 3.3331E+11 BILAL AHMED General SHABEENA BEGU NAZIR AHMED 74.8
JK6230205 3.3331E+11 RJISH KUMAR SC Basha Devi Ashok Raj 74.4
JK6261046 2.33511E+11 Rajveer Singh Resident o   Kamlesha Devi KEWAL KUMAR 73.6
JK6251947 3.3331E+11 MURTAZA ALI PEDHA General ZAHOORA BEGUMMUSHTAQ AHMED 72.4
JK6206951 3.3331E+11 Arun kumar General Babli Devi Ashok Kumar 72.2
JK6221072 2.33511E+11 MEKU RAM General KAMLESHO DEVI KISHORI LAL 72
JK6226328 3.3331E+11 Talib hussain ST Nazira bano Noor hussain 72



JK6264363 2.33511E+11 SONIA DEVI SC NIRMALA DEVI RISHI KUMAR 70.2
JK6268212 3.3331E+11 VIKAS SHARMA Resident o   santosha devi mohan lal 70.2
JK6268399 3.3331E+11 ISRA ASHFAQ Resident o   SAMAN BEGUM ASHFAQ HUSSAIN 69.6
JK6274172 3.3331E+11 Sahil kotwal General Rekha Devi Roshan lal 69.4
JK6268787 3.3331E+11 MICKAL SINGH General SILMA DEVI RAJINDER SINGH 69.2
JK6234468 3.3331E+11 AMIT SINGH General BISHNA DEVI PRITAM SINGH 68.6
JK6161715 2.33511E+11 PALVI DEVI ST ANOKHA DEVI DHARMINDER SING 67.4
JK6226824 3.3331E+11 AARTI DEVI SC beena devi mohan singh 67.4
JK6130745 2.33511E+11 SAKSHI DEVI SC NEEMA DEVI RAVINDER KUMAR 67.2
JK6169316 2.33512E+11 REENU DEVI General WAKILA DEVI SHADI LAL 67.2
JK6246464 3.3331E+11 Shokeen Ahmed General Nageena Begum Ali Mohd Lone 67.2
JK6160180 2.33511E+11 DANISH SINGH General RANU DEVI LEKH RAJ 67
JK6170597 2.33511E+11 SUNNY KUMAR General SURESHA DEVI SATISH KUMAR 67
JK6145567 3.3331E+11 RIYA KOTWAL General GYANA DEVI GIRDHARI LAL 66.8
JK6175256 3.3331E+11 MOHD IRFAN MIR General NISHAT BEGUM MOHD FAROOQ MI 66.8
JK6194768 2.33511E+11 AFRINA BANOO Resident o   ZAHIDA BEGUM SADIQ HUSSAIN 66.8
JK6252458 2.33511E+11 RIYA KOTWAL General GYANA DEVI GIR DHARI LAL 66.8
JK6161170 2.33511E+11 PRANCHAL KOTWAL General MEENAKSHI DEVI INDERJEET KOTWAL 66.6
JK6170074 2.33511E+11 ROHIT KUMAR General ANJU BALLA SUDARSHAN KUMA 66.6
JK6172626 3.3331E+11 RAJAT KOTWAL General NEENA DEVI SATISH CHANDER 66.6
JK6239051 3.3331E+11 Ankush Kotwal General Neetu Devi Radesh Kumar 66.6
JK6137346 3.3331E+11 ATHAR ELAHI Resident o   RAHIDA BEGUM IMTIAZ HUSSAIN 66.4
JK6163154 3.3331E+11 mahinder singh General bikeela devi piyar singh 66.4
JK6272262 3.3331E+11 VIKRAM KOTWAL General KANTA DEVI SUBASH KUMAR 66.4
JK6117449 2.33511E+11 Kamran Qayoom Resident o   Shamima begum Ab Qayoom 66.2
JK6136923 2.33512E+11 GAGAN SINGH ST ASHTMA DEVI BACHAN SINGH 66.2
JK6138128 3.3331E+11 AISHWARYA DEVI General sharda devi youg raj 66.2
JK6188672 3.3331E+11 ABHAY GOSWAMI General POOJA DEVI SANJAY KUMAR 66.2
JK6192154 2.33512E+11 MOHD REZWAN General RAFIQA BEGUM SHER MOHD 66.2
JK6199200 2.33512E+11 SAMEER CHANDAIL General SANGEETA  DEVI PAWAN KUMAR 66.2
JK6210370 3.3331E+11 Kamran Qayoom General Shamima begum Ab Qayoom 66.2
JK6220628 3.3331E+11 aishwarya devi ST SHARDA DEVI YOUG RAJ 66.2
JK6228709 3.3331E+11 Akash Manhas General Nirjala Devi Rakesh Kumar 66.2
JK6269413 3.3331E+11 Rajit Kumar SC Munni Devi Ram Parshad 66.2
JK6163877 3.3331E+11 ANIL KUMAR EWS Babli Devi Dev Raj 66
JK6186350 3.3331E+11 Rajit Singh Resident o   Pinki devi Puran singh 66

JK6151408 2.33511E+11 ADIL QUYOOM Resident o   MASOODA BEGU ABDUL QUYOOM FR 65.8
JK6246121 3.3331E+11 KASHIF UL ISLAM General FOZIA AYAZ AHMED BUTT 65.8
JK6153249 2.33511E+11 NEHA DEVI Resident o   SUMNA DEVI SATISH KUMAR 65.6
JK6152482 3.3331E+11 KAILASH KUMAR SC URMALLA DEVI OM KAR 65.4
JK6179785 2.33511E+11 MOHD HUZAIF BUTT General ZARINA BEGUM GH Hussain 65.4
JK6144006 2.33511E+11 SUNNY KUMAR SC RANO DEVI JAGDISH KUMAR 65.2
JK6152307 2.33512E+11 SUMIT KUMAR ST NEELAM DEVI ASHWANI KUMAR 65.2
JK6168735 2.33511E+11 ARJUN SINGH General BISHNI DEVI RAJENDER SINGH 65.2
JK6127545 2.33511E+11 Mozim Ahmed Shah General Khateeja Begum Nazir Ahmed Shah 65
JK6200363 3.3331E+11 Anshu General Anju devi Om kar 65
JK6145304 3.3331E+11 PRIYA KOTWAL Resident o   rita devi sanjay kumar 64.8
JK6147085 2.33511E+11 MEHRAN RASHID Resident o   SALEEMA BEGUMABDUL RASHID 64.8



JK6170198 2.33511E+11 ANNU BHARTI General ASHA DEVI PANCHAM SINGH 64.8
JK6186641 3.3331E+11 Ibrar Ul Haq General Guddi Begum Mohd Shafiq 64.8
JK6121132 3.3331E+11 Muniba Resident o   Amina Begum Mohd Rafiq 64.6
JK6173163 3.3331E+11 Mohd Mursleen General Shamima Begum Mehraj Din 64.6
JK6189738 3.3331E+11 Ankita Devi Resident o   Reenu Devi Hoshayar Singh 64.6
JK6194910 3.3331E+11 Ankush sharma General Sarita devi Satish kumar 64.6
JK6173190 3.3331E+11 HARRESH KUMAR SC SHIV DEVI ASHOK KUMAR 64.4
JK6189836 3.3331E+11 AMIT SINGH General ASHA DEVI JAGDISH RAJ 64.4
JK6121166 3.3331E+11 Rukaya Akhter Resident o   Shameema BegumAkhter Hussain 64.2
JK6150083 3.3331E+11 VIKAS KUMAR SC RAJNI DEVI MOHAN KUMAR 64
JK6138194 3.3331E+11 RAINA RANI ST AMRITA DEVI AKSHAY KUMAR 63.8
JK6201754 3.3331E+11 TANIYA DEVI General ARPANA DEVI KULWANT SINGH 63.8
JK6198028 3.3331E+11 VIKAS CHOUHAN ST SANTOSHA DEVI PURAN SINGH 63.4
JK6157062 3.3331E+11 Priya Devi General Bimla Devi Mohan Lal 63.2
JK6236345 3.3331E+11 HIMANI YOGI General MOHANI DEVI TILAK RAJ YOGI 63.2
JK6263709 3.3331E+11 MANISH KUMAR General surishta devi VINOD KUMAR 63.2
JK6155493 2.33511E+11 SABIR JAVED General ZAHIDA BEGUM JAVED IQBAL DAR 63
JK6241453 3.3331E+11 Deepak rathore General Kiran Balla Dheeraj Singh 63
JK6172112 3.3331E+11 VASU KUMAR General LATE KIRNA DEVI ARUN KUMAR 62.8
JK6206690 2.33511E+11 MOOMIN JOHN General NASEEMA BEGUMJOHN MOHD 62.8
JK6216203 3.3331E+11 SHAZ ALI General AKHTRI BEGUM GH HUSSAIN 62.8
JK6135823 3.3331E+11 PANKAJ SINGH General NEELMA DEVI AMRIK SINGH 62.6
JK6252830 3.3331E+11 Niyaz Ali ST Fatima Banoo Ahmad Hussain 62.6
JK6155747 2.33512E+11 saqib hussain General rafiqa begum gulam qadir 62.4
JK6245229 2.33511E+11 PAWAN GIRI Resident o   SHARDA DEVI RAJINDER GIRI 62.4
JK6263071 3.3331E+11 nitish kumar SC santoshi devi suresh kumar 62.4
JK6138810 3.3331E+11 KEERTI DEVI ST KANCHNA DEVI SURJEET SINGH 62.2
JK6173396 3.3331E+11 VIJAY KUMAR SC CHANCHILA DEVI JAG DEV 62.2

JK6259223 2.33511E+11 FAZEELAT FAROOQ WGeneral SHAMEEM KHALI FAROOQ AHMED 62
JK6136604 3.3331E+11 SONU SINGH General Sushma Devi Late Houshyar Singh 61.8

EDUCATION

HINDI

ECONOMICS

BOTANY

All the left out students of Education Major who have applied for the admission in GDC Bhaderwah, are 
invited for the admission before last date.

All the left out students of Hindi Major who have applied for the admission in GDC Bhaderwah, are 
invited for the admission before last date.

All the left out students of Economics Major who have applied for the admission in GDC Bhaderwah, are 
invited for the admission before last date.

All the left out students of Botany Major who have applied for the admission in GDC Bhaderwah, are 
invited for the admission before last date.



ZOOLOGY

SOCIOLOGY

PERSIAN
JK6271222 3.3331E+11 Abu sufyan Resident o   Bassri Begum Ab Gani 70.8
JK6195066 3.3331E+11 Ruksana banoo ST Amina begum Mohd ibrahim 65.8
JK6232586 2.3351E+11 Karan kant kumar SC Pratima devi ram kumar das 65.4
JK6203930 2.33511E+11 ARFAN AHMED ST NOOR BIBI ALI MOHD 51.6

URDU

CHEMISTRY

ENGLISH
OPEN
JK6194772 2.33511E+11 AFRINA BANOO Resident o   ZAHIDA BEGUM SADIQ HUSSAIN 66.8
JK6168522 2.33511E+11 PRANCHAL KOTWAL General MEENAKSHI DEVI INDERJEET KOTWAL 66.6
JK6172565 3.3331E+11 RAJAT KOTWAL General NEENA DEVI SATISH CHANDER 66.6
JK6239166 3.3331E+11 Ankush Kotwal General Neetu Devi Radesh Kumar 66.6
JK6273330 3.3331E+11 MEHBOOB GANI BUTTGeneral NAGINA BEGUM ABDUL GANI BUTT 66.4
JK6136940 2.33512E+11 GAGAN SINGH ST ASHTMA DEVI BACHAN SINGH 66.2
JK6192147 2.33512E+11 MOHD REZWAN General RAFIQA BEGUM SHER MOHD 66.2
JK6228635 3.3331E+11 Akash Manhas General Nirjala Devi Rakesh Kumar 66.2
JK6269405 3.3331E+11 Rajit Kumar SC Munni Devi Ram Parshad 66.2
JK6181990 3.3331E+11 ANJELY DEVI General ASHA DEVI AMAR SINGH 66
JK6186371 3.3331E+11 Rajit Singh Resident o   Pinki devi Puran singh 66
JK6144721 3.3331E+11 TAMMANA CHOUHANST SUNNY DEVI RAJA SINGH 65.8
JK6225706 3.3331E+11 Jattin Bhagat SC Santosh Kumari Jai Pal 65.8
JK6238367 2.33511E+11 ADIL QUYOOM Resident o   MASOODA BEGU ABDUL QUYOOM FR 65.8
JK6147492 3.3331E+11 HEMANI CHANDAIL General ANITA DEVI PARVEEN SINGH 65.6
JK6153267 2.33511E+11 NEHA DEVI Resident o   SUMNA DEVI SATISH KUMAR 65.6
JK6144231 3.3331E+11 KAILASH KUMAR SC URMALLA DEVI OM KAR 65.4
JK6179829 2.33511E+11 MOHD HUZAIF BUTT General ZARINA BEGUM GH Hussain 65.4
JK6232537 2.3351E+11 Karan kant kumar SC Pratima devi ram kumar das 65.4
JK6267681 2.33511E+11 Surjeet Singh General Bidya Devi Shesh ram 65.4
JK6144123 2.33511E+11 SUNNY KUMAR SC RANO DEVI JAGDISH KUMAR 65.2
JK6152323 2.33512E+11 SUMIT KUMAR ST NEELAM DEVI ASHWANI KUMAR 65.2
JK6168728 2.33511E+11 ARJUN SINGH General BISHNI DEVI RAJENDER SINGH 65.2
JK6134498 3.3331E+11 Mozim Ahmed Shah General Khateeja Nazir Ahmed Shah 65

All the left out students of Sociology Major who have applied for the admission in GDC Bhaderwah, are 
invited for the admission before last date.

All the left out students of Urdu Major who have applied for the admission in GDC Bhaderwah, are 
invited for the admission before last date.

All the left out students of Chemistry Major who have applied for the admission in GDC Bhaderwah, are 
invited for the admission before last date.

All the left out students of Zoology Major who have applied for the admission in GDC Bhaderwah, are 
invited for the admission before last date.



JK6200257 2.33512E+11 Anshu General Anju devi OM KAR 65
JK6242352 3.3331E+11 JEETAN KOTWAL General ANITA DEVI PAWAN KUMAR 64.8
JK6118970 3.3331E+11 Ankush sharma General Sarita devi Satish kumar 64.6
JK6150580 3.3331E+11 VIKAS KUMAR SC RAJNI DEVI MOHAN KUMAR 64
JK6138222 3.3331E+11 RAINA RANI ST AMRITA DEVI AKSHAY KUMAR 63.8
JK6160102 3.3331E+11 ANSHU MANHAS Resident o   sumna devi romesh kumar 63.8
JK6251665 3.3331E+11 KASHESH SC SARLA DEVI SONTOSH KUMAR 63.8
JK6132116 3.3331E+11 divia devi ST bishana devi kashmir singh 63.6
JK6198050 3.3331E+11 VIKAS CHOUHAN ST SANTOSHA DEVI PURAN SINGH 63.4
JK6208037 3.3331E+11 JUNAID LATIEF General SYEDA BEGUM ABDUL LATIEF 63.4
JK6156789 3.3331E+11 Priya Devi General Bimla Devi Mohan Lal 63.2
JK6249697 3.3331E+11 Sohan Lal SC Late Ram Pyari Mohan Lal 63.2
JK6155569 2.33511E+11 SABIR JAVED General ZAHIDA BEGUM JAVED IQBAL DAR 63
JK6184613 2.33512E+11 ARPIT SINGH General MADHU DEVI Jagdish singh balwa 62.6
JK6139028 3.3331E+11 AASHISH SINGH ST ARPNA DEVI DUNI CHAND 62.4
JK6154274 3.3331E+11 NITISH KUMAR SC santoshi devi suresh kumar 62.4
JK6155709 2.33512E+11 saqib hussain General rafiqa begum gulam qadir 62.4
JK6263055 3.3331E+11 nitish kumar SC santoshi devi suresh kumar 62.4

WUP
JK6258947 3.33E+11 SIMRAN TABASSUM Weak and   Mubina begum Farooq ahmed 51

RBA
JK6258059 3.3331E+11 SOBIYA AKHTAR Resident o   HAMIDA BEGUM AKHTAR HUSSAIN W 61.8

ST
JK6201965 3.3331E+11 TANVIR AHMED ST NOOR BIBI ZAKIR HUSSAIN 59.8
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